
BRITISH AUTOMOBILE RACING CLUB

RAGE RE$ULTS
Dunlop Mini Miglia Ghampionship
RAGE 13 - CLASSIFICATION

ENTRY

BUILETIN No: ?7
POS NO CL NAME LAPS

ISSUED: 14.35
TIME GAP DIFF MPH BEST ON

120
2 ,t,l

321
43
569
61
72
87
923

108
11 42
12 13

DNF 15 Gordon POCOCK

Mini Miglia

Mini Miglia

l\4ini Miglia

Mini Miglia

Mini Miglia

Mini [riglia

Mini Miglia

Mini Mlglia

Mini Miglia

Mini Miglia

I!4ini Miglia

Mini [/iglia

l\4lni [r]iglia

NOT CLASSIFIED

FASTEST LAP

Mini Miglia

until the conclusion of a iclal and technical mattere.

4:06 296 9 laps I laps 31 06

Endaf OWENS

Kane ASTIN

Aaron SMITH
Dave DREW
Tony LEMAY
Paul THOMPSON
Colin PEACOCK
Sarah MUNNS

Rupert DEETH

Mark SlilS
Paul SIMMONDS
PhiI HARVEY

10 16:40.733
10 16:41.479
10 16:54.008
10 1 6:54.1 06
10 1 6;54.620
10 16:55.025
10 16:55 449
10 17:02.221
10 17:02778
10 17i03 284
10 17i15 179
10 17:16,686

td4

0.748 0 746 76 38

13.275 12 529 75.44

13.373 0 098 75.43

13.887 o 514 7539

14.292 0 40s 75 36

14.716 A 424 75.33

21.488 6772 74 83

22.U5 0 557 7479
22.551 0 506 74 76

34.446 11 8S5 73 S0

3s.9s3 1,507 73 79

1:38 06C 10

1:38 374 I
1:39 02'l I
138412 6

1:39 140 8

1:38 602 I
1:38 708 10

1:40.058 10

1:44 299 8

1:39 962 8

1:41 078 I
1:41 196 I

Endaf OWENS

NS: 9+,53

Weather/ Track : Cloudy / Dry
These results are

f :38.060 78.01 mph 125 5s kph

Croft
Circuit Length = 2 1250 miles

Start: 14:13 End: '14:30

Pinted - 1 4 31 Sundav 25 SeDtember 2011www.tsl-timino

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE

ISSUED BY: The Eritish Automobile Racing Glub Ltd, Thruxton Gircuit, Andover, Hampshire Spl i gpN
Tel: (01264882200) Fax: (012641882233 e-mail: connpetitions@barc"ne



Dunlop Mini Miglia ChamPionshiP

RACE 13 . GRID

BULLETIN No: 09
t5 e. ?ococt<

BRITISH AUTOMOBILE RAGING CLUB

2 c , ?EAco<-t'<

1:43.813
gTlAndrew WILSON I

GRID POSITIONS

ISSUED: 11.27

ROW

6

1:41 426

lglpnirrrnRvev I

ROW

5

ROW

4

ROW

3

ROW

1

1 :39.913

42lPaulSlMN40NDs I

1:38.812

Tlsarah MUNIIS I

1:39.344

21 lAaron sl/lrH I

1:39.491

231 Ruoert DEETH I

1:38 488

3lDave oREW

1:39.3'13

oglronv LEMAY I

ROW
2

1:38.294

I lPaul THOMPSo, I

These results

1t37.752

2olEndaf owENS I

I until the conclusion of

1:38 249

11 lKane RSTIN

and technical matters.

Circuit Lenglh = 2 1250 miles

Pinted - 11 18 Saturday, 24 Seplember 2011

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FR.OM THE TIME OF ISSUE

ISSUED BY; The British Automobile Racing Glub Ltd, Thruxton Circuit, Andover, Hampshire SPl1 8PN
Tel: (01264 882200) Fax: (01264)A82233 e-mail: competitions-lOberc.net



BRITISH AUTOMOBILE RACING GLIJB

RACE RESUTTS

Dunlop Mini Miglia Championship
RACE 4 . CLASSIFICATION

BUIIETIN No: 25
POS NO CL NAME ENTRY

ISSUED: 15.13
LAPS TIME GAP DIFF MPH BEST ON

120
23
2'

41
521
67
78
869
942

10 15

Mini Miglia

Mini Miglia

Mini Miglia

Mini Miglia

[/ini Miglia

[,4ini Miglia

[,4ini l\iliglia

Mini l\tliglia

Mini Miglia

Minj Miglia

Endaf OWENS

Oave DREW
Colin PEACOGK
Paul THOMPSON
Aaron SMITH
Sarah MUNNS

lVlark SIMS

Tony LEMAY
Paul SIMMONDS

Gordon POCOCK

10

1o

't0

10

10

10

't0

10

10

10

16:24.463
16:25.065 0,602

16:29 1OZ 4.639

16:3'1 ,91 7 7.4s4

16:32.162 7.6ss

16:33.1 30 8.667

16:35.682 '11.219

16:36.652 12.189

16:47.171 22.708

17:09 468 4s.oo5

77 7A 1:37 129 7

o602 77,66 1:37 100 7

4 a37 77 34 1:37 120 i
2.815 77 1? 'l:37 632 2

O 245 77 10 1:37 892 9

0.968 77 03 1:37 727 2

2.552 76 63 1:38 302 8

0.970 7675 1:37 898 4

10,519 75 95 1:38 875 2

22 297 74 31 1 :40 892 I

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNF 11

DA/F 13

DNF 97

Kane ASTIN
PhII HARVEY

Andrew WILSON

Mini Miglia

Mini Miglia

Ir,4ini Miglia

I
I
5

13:14.524

1444-615
10:31.584

2 laps 2 laps 77 oZ 1:37 575 7

2 laps 1:30.091 69.16 1:41 974 4

5 laps 3 laps 60.56 1:43 39 1 5

FASTEST LAP

Dave DREW Mini Miglia 1:37.100 7E 78 mph 1 26.79 kph

,.r, : a7, 53

CAR 97 . TRANSPONDER NOT WORKING . FIX OR YOU WLL BE IGNORED IN THE SEGOND RACE
Gar 13 - Transponder stopped working, please rectify.
Weather / Trackl Cloudy / Dry
These results ional untll the conclusion of ial and technical matters,

www.tsl-timino.com Pnnted - 16 10 Saturdav. 24 SeDtember 2A1 1

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FORA MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE

ISSUED BY: The British Automobile Racing Club Ltd, Thruxton Gircuit, Andover, Hampshire SPl1 8PN

Croft
Circuit Length = 2.1250 rniles

Start: 15:51 End: 16:09

Tel: (01264 882200) Fax: (01264) 882233 e-mailr competitions@barc.ne



Dunlop Mini Miglia ChamPionshiP

RACE 4 . GRID

1:43.978

l5lcoroon PococK I

"/tZ c. ?€Acocl<

1 :40 '106

slMark SlN,'lS l

1 :39,059

mlRupert DEETH 
--]

ROW

7

ROW

6

ROW

5

ROW

4

ROW
,

1:41.059

rlpnirnanvev ______J
1:43 800

gTlAndrew wtLSON I

1:39.682

42lPaulslMMoil

1:38.780

TlSarah MUNNS I

1:39.159

oelronylElllY _ --l
1:39.254

21 lAaron SlVllrH I

ROW

2

ROW

I

3lDaveDRM I

1:38.244

1 lPaul THoMPSoN I

Circuit Length = 2,1250 rniles

1:38.000

lllKaneRST|N

These results are prqvisional until the conclusl nof and technical matters.

Clerk of Course : I I

f1.* nLL

T mekeepe

Pinted - 1 1 17 Saturday, 24 September 201 1



BRITISH AUTOMOBILE RAGING CLTJB

OUALIFYING TIMES

Dunlop Mini Miglia ChampionshiP

QUALIFYING - RACE rt - GLASSIFICATION

BULLETIN No: 08

POS NO CL NAME ENTRY

ISSUED: t!.26

TIME ON LAPS GAP MPH

120
211
33
41
57
623
769
821
942

108
11 13

12 97

13 1s

142

53

Mini Miglia

lvlini Miglia

[ilini Miglia

lMini Miglia

Mini Miglia

Mini Miglia

lilini Miglia

[/]ini Miglia

Mini Miglia

llini Miglia

[,1ini Miglia

|\ilini Miglia

Mini Miglia

ftilini Miglia

1:37.510
1:38.000
1:38.200
1:38.2M
1:38.780
1:39.059
'1 :39.159
1:39.254
1:39.682
1:40.106
1 :41.059
1:43.800
1:43.978

Endaf OWENS
Kane ASTIN
Dave DREW

Paul THOMPSON
Sarah MUNNS
Rupert DEETH

Tony LEMAY
Aaron SMITH

Paul SIMMONDS
Mark SIMS
PhII HARVEY
Andrew W!LSON
Gordon POCOCK
Colin PEACOCK

6v;var 4ur-ga

35
88
55
6B
68
7B
38
48
68
68
68
37
33
00

78.45

0,490 0,490 78.C6

0.690 0 200 77.94

0.734 0 044 77.86

1.270 0 536 77.44

1.549 0.27s 77 22

1,649 0 100 77.14

1.7U 0.0ss 77.07

2,172 0 428 76.74

2,596 0 424 76.41

3.s49 0 9s3 75 6e

G.290 2.741 73 70

6.468 0178 73.57

GRID ON REVERSE

CAR 97. TMNSPONDER NOT WORKING . FIX OR YOU wlLL BE IGNORED IN THE RACE

Weather

Saturday, 24 Septeinber 201 1

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FORA MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSI,JE

ISSUED BY: The British Automobile Racing CIub Ltd, Thruxton Circuit, Andover, Hampshire SPl1 8PN

Irack:Cloudy/Dry Circuit Length = 2 1250 miles
Start: 10:57 End 11:14

These results I until the conclusion of and technical matters.

It.Zb
www.tsl-tirning.co rn

15 Satudav.21


